4
eCASS Program
ZTEC Instruments is proud to be
involved twice in this NAVAIR program
supporting two separate sub-sections
of the NAVAIR Electronic Consolidated
Automated Support System (eCASS)
stations.The mission of eCASS was

Accessory  Recommendations:
Probe Kits Cable Kits
Ordering Information
Contact one of our representatives today!
1.866.ZTEC.NOW
1.505.342.0132
Additional
Options Product Max
Input SFDR
Direct Path
(DP) Option
ZT4420-DP ±1V 80 dBc
ZT4430-DP ±1V 80 dBc
ZT4440-DP ±1V 80 dBc
High Voltage
(HV) Option
ZT4420-HV ±200V 65 dBc
ZT4430-HV ±200V 65 dBc
ZT4440-HV ±200V 65 dBc
Differential
(DF) Option
ZT4420-DF ±100V 65 dBc
ZT4430-DF ±100V 65 dBc
ZT4440-DF ±100V 65 dBc
ZT
44
00
 S